

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

040007					
210387	7 Version: 0				
Resolu	ition	Status:	Passed		
6/21/20)21	In control:	CITY PLAN COMMISSION		
		Final action:	7/12/2021		
unit mu Site Pla	ulti-family residential dev an Review Overlay Zone	/elopment located e (SPROZ) estab	d at 1887 North Water Street, relativ lished by Section 295-91.0021 of th	e to the Rive	
THE C	HAIR				
Riverwa 07.08.2	alk Narrative and Suppl 21, 5. Riverwalk Narrativ	emental Informat /e and Suppleme	ion as of 07,08,21, 4. Riverwalk Dra	wings as of	
Ver. A	ction By	Act	ion	Result	Tally
				Result	Tally
0 C	COMMON COUNCIL	AS	SIGNED TO	Nesun	Tally
_	6/21/20 Resolu unit mu Site Pla Milwau THE C 1. Rive Riverw 07.08.2 06.28.2	unit multi-family residential dev Site Plan Review Overlay Zon Milwaukee Code, in the 3rd Al THE CHAIR 1. Riverwalk Narrative and Sup Riverwalk Narrative and Suppl 07.08.21, 5. Riverwalk Narrativ 06.28.21, 7. CPC Substitute R	 6/21/2021 In control: Final action: Resolution approving the Riverwalk, site plan, a unit multi-family residential development located Site Plan Review Overlay Zone (SPROZ) estab Milwaukee Code, in the 3rd Aldermanic District. THE CHAIR 1. Riverwalk Narrative and Supplemental Info a Riverwalk Narrative and Supplemental Informat 07.08.21, 5. Riverwalk Narrative and Supplemental 06.28.21, 7. CPC Substitute Resolution 	6/21/2021 In control: CITY PLAN COMMISSION Final action: 7/12/2021 Resolution approving the Riverwalk, site plan, and river-facing elevations for a propunit multi-family residential development located at 1887 North Water Street, relative Site Plan Review Overlay Zone (SPROZ) established by Section 295-91.0021 of the Milwaukee Code, in the 3rd Aldermanic District. THE CHAIR 1. Riverwalk Narrative and Supplemental Info as of 07.20.21, 2. Riverwalk Drawing Riverwalk Narrative and Supplemental Information as of 07,08,21, 4. Riverwalk Drawing 07.08.21, 5. Riverwalk Narrative and Supplemental Info as of 06.28.21, 6. Riverwalk 06.28.21, 7. CPC Substitute Resolution	6/21/2021 In control: CITY PLAN COMMISSION Final action: 7/12/2021 Resolution approving the Riverwalk, site plan, and river-facing elevations for a proposed 5-story unit multi-family residential development located at 1887 North Water Street, relative to the River Site Plan Review Overlay Zone (SPROZ) established by Section 295-91.0021 of the former Milwaukee Code, in the 3rd Aldermanic District. THE CHAIR 1. Riverwalk Narrative and Supplemental Info as of 07.20.21, 2. Riverwalk Drawings as of 07.20 Riverwalk Narrative and Supplemental Information as of 07,08,21, 4. Riverwalk Drawings as of 07.08.21, 5. Riverwalk Narrative and Supplemental Info as of 06.28.21, 6. Riverwalk Drawings at 06.28.21, 7. CPC Substitute Resolution